Picture Model
Dimension
(L*W*H
inches)
Daily Production
Capacity/Storag
e
Voltage Power Refrigerant Unit Price (USD)Unit Price (TTD)
IM-55P 17*20*34 55/33 lbs 220v/50Hz 320W R134a/R22 1,230.00$  8,610.00$
IM-80P 17*20*34 80/33 lbs 220v/50Hz 380W R134a/R22 1,290.00$  9,030.00$
IM-120P 21*22*34 119/58 lbs 220v/50Hz 400W R134a/R22 1,485.00$  10,395.00$
IM-150P 21*22*34 150/58 lbs 220v/50Hz 420W R134a/R22 1,890.00$  13,230.00$
IM-200P 27*25*41 200/100 lbs 220v/50Hz 600W R134a/R22 2,085.00$  14,595.00$
IM-280P 27*25*41 280/100 lbs 220v/50Hz 650W R134a/R22 2,520.00$  17,640.00$
IM-300P
22*33*60 300/330 lbs 220v/50Hz 750W R22 2,160.00$  15,120.00$
IM-400P
22*33*60 400/330 lbs 220v/50Hz 900W R22 2,240.00$  15,680.00$
IM-500P
30*33*65 500/550 lbs 220v/50Hz 1180W R22 2,360.00$  16,520.00$
IM-600P
30*33*65 600/550 lbs 220v/50Hz 1220W R22 2,520.00$  17,640.00$
IM-700P 30*33*70 700/550 lbs 220v/50Hz 1350W R22 2,840.00$  19,880.00$
IM-800P 30*33*70 800 550 lbs 220v/50Hz 1530W R22 3,000.00$  21,000.00$
IM-1000P 30*33*75 1000/550 lbs 220v/50Hz 1860W R22 3,600.00$  25,200.00$
IM-1500P 49*37*75 1500/1060 lbs 220v/50Hz 2800W R22
5,460.00$  38,220.00$
IM-2000P 49*37*80 2000/1060 lbs 380v/50Hz 3680W R22
5,800.00$  40,600.00$
Refridgerant: R134a/R404A
Remarks:
1)    The price will be valid for 30 days.
2)    We offer (3-5%) discounts on multiple orders.
3)    Delivery time for ocean is 35-60 days not withstanding customs and acts of nature
4)    All machines are backed by our one year quality guarantee.
Chaguanas, Trinidad and Tobago
Tel: 868-610-4YES | 868-396-7373
Email: info@yourequipmentsuppliers.com
ICE MAKER
Compressor: Danfross/ Embraco
Test temperature: 15℃ room temperature，10℃ water temperature.